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INK Prod

KR005 CLEANING SOLUTION 1 kg
ISB INK-Bottle Brother® universal INK -Black 500 gr/bottle 1 btl
ISBH INK-Bottle Brother® universal INK -Black 1000 gr/bottle 1 btl
ISBC INK-Bottle Brother® universal INK - Cyan 500 gr/bottle 1 btl
ISBCH INK-Bottle Brother® universal INK - Cyan 1000 gr/bottle 1 btl
ISBM INK-Bottle Brother® universal INK - Magenta 500 gr/bottle 1 btl
ISBMH INK-Bottle Brother® universal INK - Magenta 1000 gr/bottle 1 btl
ISBY INK-Bottle Brother® universal INK - Yellow 500 gr/bottle 1 btl
ISBYH INK-Bottle Brother® universal INK - Yellow 1000 gr/bottle 1 btl
ISBKCMY INK-Bottle Brother® universal INK - K/IC/M/Y 4 color 500gr/bottle 1 btl
ISBKCMYH INK-Bottle Brother® universal INK - K/IC/M/Y 4 color 1000gr/bottle 1 btl
IDB INK-Barrel 20KG Brother® universal dye ink BK 20 kg/barrel 20 kg
IDBC INK-Barrel 20KG Brother® universal dye ink C 20 kg/barrel 20 kg
IDBM INK-Barrel 20KG Brother® universal dye ink M 20 kg/barrel 20 kg
IDBY INK-Barrel 20KGBrother® universal dye ink Y 20 kg/barrel 20 kg

Brother® MFC-J2330DW/MFC-J2730DW/MFC-J3530DW/MFC-J3930DW

TRI-B1 %100 New INK-Cartridge for Brother® LC3617BK 15ml 1 cartridge
TRI-BLIC %100 New INK-Cartridge for Brother® LC3617C -Cyan 12ml 1 cartridge
TRI-BLM %100 New INK-Cartridge for Brother® LC3617M - Magenta 12ml 1 cartridge
TRI-B1Y %100 New INK-Cartridge for Brother® LC3617Y - Yellow 12ml 1 cartridge
TRI-B1SET %100 New INK-Cartridge for Brother® LC3617K/C/Y /M SET 4 cartridge
TRI-BIR %100 New INK-Cartridge for Brother® LC3619XLBK 64ml 1 cartridge
TRI-BLRC %100 New INK-Cartridge for Brother® LC3619XLC - Cyan 19ml 1 cartridge
TRI-B1RM %100 New INK-Cartridge for Brother® LC3619XLM- Magenta 19ml| 1 cartridge
TRI-B1RY %100 New INK-Cartridge for Brother® LC3619XLY - Yellow 19ml 1 cartridge
TRI-B1RSE %100 New INK-Cartridge for Brother® LC3619K/C/Y/MSET 4 cartridge
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ISC
ISCH
ISCHH
ISCC
ISCCH
ISCCHH
ISCM
ISCMH
ISCMHH
ISCY
ISCYH
ISCYHH
ISCKCMY
ISCKCMYH

INK-Bottle

INK-Bottle
INK-Bottle
INK-Bottle
INK-Bottle
INK-Bottle
INK-Bottle
INK-Bottle
INK-Bottle
INK-Bottle
INK-Bottle
INK-Bottle
INK-Bottle
INK-Bottle

ISCKCMYHH INK-Bottle

IDC

IDCC
IDCM
IDCY

Canon® Eco-tank ink PIXMA G1400/G1410/G1411/G2400/G2410/G2411/G3400/G3410/G3411/G4400/G4410/G4411
135ml

TRI-C1

TRI-C1C
TRI-C1M
TRI-C1Y

TRI-C1SET

Canon® Eco-tank ink PIXMA G540/G640

TRI-C2

TRI-C2C

TRI-C2M

TRI-C2Y

TRI-C2R

TRI-C2GY

INK-Barrel
INK-Barrel
INK-Barrel
INK-Barrel

%100 New INK-Cartridge

%100 New INK-Cartridge

%100 New INK-Cartridge

%100 New INK-Cartridge

%100 New INK-Cartridge

%100 New INK-Cartridge

%100 New INK-Cartridge

%100 New INK-Cartridge

%100 New INK-Cartridge

%100 New INK-Cartridge

%100 New INK-Cartridge

TRI-C2SET %100 New INK-Cartridge

Canon® PIXMA IP3600/IP4600/IP4700 MX860/MX870 MP540/MP550/MP560/MP620/MP630/MP640/MP980/MP990
21ml
10,5ml
10,5ml
10,5ml
10,5ml

TRI-C3

TRI-C3B
TRI-C3C
TRI-C3M

TRI-C3Y

%100 New INK-Cartridge

%100 New INK-Cartridge

%100 New INK-Cartridge

%100 New INK-Cartridge

%100 New INK-Cartridge

TRI-C3SET %100 New INK-Cartridge
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for Canon®

for Canon®

for Canon®

for Canon®

for Canon®

for Canon®

for Canon®

for Canon®

for Canon®

for Canon®

for Canon®

for Canon®

for Canon®

for Canon®

for Canon®

for Canon®

for Canon®

for Canon®
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Canon® universal INK

Canon® universal

NK
Canon® universal INK

Canon® universal

NK
Canon® universal INK

Canon® universal

NK
Canon® universal INK

Canon® universal INK

Canon® universal INK
Canon® universal INK
Canon® universal INK
Canon® universal INK
Canon® universal INK
Canon® universal INK

Canon® universal INK

20KG Canon® universal dye ink BK

-Black
-Black
-Black
- Cyan
- Cyan
- Cyan

- Magenta
- Magenta

- Magenta

- Yellow

- Yellow

- Yellow
- KIC/MIY
- KIC/MIY

- KIcimy

20KG Canon® universal dye ink C

20KG Canon® universal dye ink M

20KG Canon® universal dye ink Y

GI-490 BK
GI-490 C

- Cyan

GI-490 M - Magenta
GIl-490 Y - Yellow

GI-49 OK/C/M/Y 4 color SET

Gl-43BK

GI-43C - Cyan
Gl-43M - Magenta
Gl-43Y - Yellow

GI-43R --RED

Gl-43 GY-GREY

Gl-43 K/C/M/Y/RIGR

PGI-520BK
521BK

521C -Cyan

521M - Magenta

521Y - Yellow
521 BK/C/M

Y

100 gr/bottle
500 gr/bottle
1000 gr/bottle
100 gr/bottle
500 gr/bottle
1000 gr/bottle
100 gr/bottle
500 gr/bottle
1000 gr/bottle
500 gr/bottle
500 gr/bottle
1000 gr/bottle
4 color* 100gr/bottle
4 color* 500gr/bottle
4 color*1000gr/bottle
20 kg/barrel
20 kg/barrel
20 kg/barrel

20 kg/barrel

6 color SET

4*10,5ml
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70ml
70ml
70ml

70ml
70ml
70ml
70ml
70ml
70ml

1 btl
1 btl
1 btl
1 btl
1 btl
1 btl
1 btl
1 btl
1 btl
1 btl
1 btl
1 btl
1 btl
1 btl
1 btl
20 kg
20 kg
20 kg

20 kg
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1 cartridge

1 cartridge

1 cartridge

1 cartridge

4 cartridge

1 cartridge

1 cartridge

1 cartridge

1 cartridge

1 cartridge

1 cartridge

4 cartridge

1 cartridge

1 cartridge

1 cartridge

1 cartridge

1 cartridge

4 cartridge



www.ipm.com.tr INK Product
info@ipm.com.tr Price List

May 2025

EPSON® Compatible INK PRODUCTS Price Unit Price Level / Unit
ISEP INK-Bottle Epson® universal INK -Black 500 gr/bottle 1 btl
ISEPH INK-Bottle Epson® universal INK -Black 1000 gr/bottle 1 btl
ISEPC INK-Bottle Epson® universal INK - Cyan 500 gr/bottle 1 btl
ISEPCH INK-Bottle Epson® universal INK - Cyan 1000 gr/bottle 1 btl
ISEPM INK-Bottle Epson® universal INK - Magenta 500 gr/bottle 1 btl
ISEPMH INK-Bottle Epson® universal INK - Magenta 1000 gr/bottle 1 btl
ISEPY INK-Bottle Epson® universal INK - Yellow 500 gr/bottle 1 btl
ISEPYH INK-Bottle Epson® universal INK - Yellow 1000 gr/bottle 1 btl
ISEPKCMY  INK-Bottle Epson® universal INK - K/IC/M/Y 4 color 100gr/bottle 1 bt
ISEPKCMYH INK-Bottle Epson® universal INK - K/IC/M/Y 4 color 500gr/bottle 1 bt
ISEPKCMYHH INK-Bottle Epson® universal INK - K/IC/M/Y 4 color 1000gr/bottle 1 bt
IDE INK-Barrel 20KG Epson® universal dye ink BK 20 kg/barrel 20 kg
IDEC INK-Barrel 20KG Epson® universal dye ink C 20 kg/barrel 20 kg
IDEM INK-Barrel 20KG Epson® universal dye ink M 20 kg/barrel 20 kg
IDEY INK-Barrel 20KG Epson® universal dye ink Y 20 kg/barrel 20 kg

Epson® Eco-tank ink T103 L1110/L1210/L1250/L3100/L3101/L3110/L3111/L3150/L.3151/L.3156/L.3160/L.3210/L3211/L3250/L3251/L.3256/L32

TRI-EL %100 New INK-Cartridge for Epson® 103 BK(C13T00S14A) 70ml 1 cartridge
TRI-ELC %100 New INK-Cartridge for Epson® 103 C(C13T00S24A) - Cyan 70ml 1 cartridge
TRI-EIM %100 New INK-Cartridge for Epson® 103 M(C13T00S34A) - Magenta 70ml 1 cartridge
TRI-ELY %100 New INK-Cartridge for Epson® 103 Y(C13T00S44A) - Yellow 70ml 1 cartridge
TRI-E1SET %100 New INK-Cartridge for Epson® 103 K/C/M/Y SET 4 cartridge

Epson® Eco-tank ink L6490/L6550/L6570/L6580/L11160/L15150/L15160/L15180,M15140/M15180

TRI-E2 %100 New INK-Cartridge for Epson® C13TO6C14A pigment ink 127ml 1 cartridge
TRI-E2C %100 New INK-Cartridge for Epson® C13T06C24A pigment ink - Cyan 70ml 1 cartridge
TRI-E2M %100 New INK-Cartridge for Epson® C13T06C34A pigment ink - Magenta 70ml 1 cartridge
TRI-E2Y %100 New INK-Cartridge for Epson® C13T06C44A pigment ink - Yellow 70ml 1 cartridge
TRI-E2SET %100 New INK-Cartridge for Epson® L6490 K/C/M/Y SET 4 cartridge
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ISH1 INK-Bottle
ISH1H INK-Bottle
ISH1HH INK-Bottle
ISH1C INK-Bottle
ISH1CH INK-Bottle
ISH1ICHH INK-Bottle
ISHIM INK-Bottle
ISH1IMH INK-Bottle
ISHIMHH INK-Bottle
ISH1Y INK-Bottle
ISH1YH INK-Bottle
ISH1YHH INK-Bottle
ISCKCMY  INK-Bottle

ISCKCMYH  INK-Bottle

IDH INK-Barrel
IDHC INK-Barrel
IDHM INK-Barrel
IDHY INK-Barrel
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HP® universal INK -Black
HP® universal INK -Black
HP® universal INK -Black
HP® universal INK - Cyan
HP® universal INK - Cyan
HP® universal INK - Cyan
HP® universal INK - Magenta
HP® universal INK - Magenta
HP® universal INK - Magenta
HP® universal INK - Yellow
HP® universal INK - Yellow
HP® universal INK - Yellow
HP® universal INK - K/IC/M/Y
HP® universal INK - K/C/M/Y
20KG HP® universal dye ink BK
20KG HP® universal dye ink C
20KG HP® universal dye ink M
20KG HP® universal dye ink Y

Hp® Designjet T120 24/T120 610/T520 24/T520 36/T520 610/T520 914

TRI-H1 %100 New INK-Cartridge
TRI-H1C %100 New INK-Cartridge
TRI-HIM %100 New INK-Cartridge
TRI-H1Y %100 New INK-Cartridge

TRI-H1SET %100 New INK-Cartridge

for Hp®
for Hp®
for Hp®
for Hp®

for Hp®

HP711BK(CZ133A)
HP711C(CZ130A) - Cyan
HP711M(CZ131A) - Magenta
HP711Y(CZ132A) - Yellow
HP711 SET

100 gr/bottle
500 gr/bottle
1000 grbotte
100 gr/bottle
500 gr/bottle
1000 grbotte
100 gr/bottle
500 gr/bottle
1000 grbotte
100 gr/bottle
500 gr/bottle
1000 grvottie
4 color 500gr/bottle
4 color 1000gr/bottle
20 kg/barrel
20 kg/barrel
20 kg/barrel

20 kg/barrel

Hp® Officejet Pro 251dw/276dw/8100/8600/8610/8620/8630/8640/8650/8660/8615/8616/8625

TRI-H2 %2100 New INK-Cartridge
TRI-H2C %100 New INK-Cartridge
TRI-H2M %100 New INK-Cartridge
TRI-H2Y %100 New INK-Cartridge

TRI-H2SET %100 New INK-Cartridge

for Hp®
for Hp®
for Hp®
for Hp®

for Hp®

950XLBK(CNO45AN)
951XLC(CN046AN) - Cyan
951XLM(CNO47AN) - Magenta
951XLY(CNO48AN) - Yellow
950-951 SET

Hp® Deskjet Ink Advantage 3525/4615/4625/5525/6520/6525

TRI-H3 %100 New INK-Cartridge
TRI-H3C %100 New INK-Cartridge
TRI-H3M %100 New INK-Cartridge
TRI-H3Y %100 New INK-Cartridge

TRI-H3SET %100 New INK-Cartridge

for Hp®
for Hp®
for Hp®
for Hp®

for Hp®

H-655BK

H-655C - Cyan
H-655M - Magenta
H-655Y - Yellow
H-655 SET

27,5ml
27,5ml
27,5ml

80mlI
30ml
30ml
30ml

76ml

24ml
15ml
15ml
15ml

Hp® Deskjet Ink Advantage 1015;1515/1516/2515/2545/2546/2645/3515/3545/3546/4515A10 (Europe)

TRI-H4 %100 New INK-Cartridge
TRI-HACMY %100 New INK-Cartridge
TRI-H4B %100 New INK-Cartridge

A Yo S50

EN 1SO 8001|

for Hp®
for Hp®

for Hp®

H-650BK(CZ101A)

Black show InkLevel

H-650C(CZ102A) C/M/Y Tri-Color show InkLevel
H-651BK(C2P10A) Black show InkLevel
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1 btl
1 btl
1 btl
1 btl
1 btl
1 btl
1 btl
1 btl
1 btl
1 btl
1 btl
1 btl
1 btl
1 btl
20 kg
20 kg
20 kg

20 kg

1 cartridge
1 cartridge
1 cartridge
1 cartridge
4 cartridge

1 cartridge
1 cartridge
1 cartridge
1 cartridge
4 cartridge

1 cartridge
1 cartridge
1 cartridge
1 cartridge
4 cartridge

1 cartridge
1 cartridge
1 cartridge



